Spire Academy High School Game Schedule 2022-23
Tentative 

Date			Team					Location  
Sat. Oct. 15	Made Hoops Pre -Season Event	Wilmington, DE
Sun. Oct. 16	Made Hoops Pre -Season Event	Wilmington, DE
Sat. Oct. 29	Pre-Season Challenge			Geneva, OH  
Fri. Nov. 11	@ WRA Tournament			Hudson, OH
Sat. Nov. 12 	@ WRA Tournament			Hudson, OH
Thurs. Nov. 17	@ Florida State HS Tournament	Tallahassee, FL
Sat. Nov. 19	@ Florida State HS Tournament	Tallahassee, FL
Tues. Nov. 22 	@ OTR Thanksgiving Classic		Houston, TX 	
Wed. Nov. 23	@ OTR Thanksgiving Classic		Houston, TX
Sat. Nov. 26	@ All-Ohio Hoops Showcase	Columbus, OH
Fri. Dec. 2		@ Kiski Prep Showcase		Pittsburgh, PA
Sat. Dec. 3		@ Kiski Prep Showcase		Pittsburgh, PA
Wed. Dec. 7	ISA						Geneva, OH
Sat. Dec. 17	@ TBD 					Columbus, OH
Wed. Jan. 11	Hickory HS 				Geneva, OH
Fri. Jan. 20		@ RIA Classic				Baltimore, MD
Sat. Jan. 21	@ RIA Classic				Baltimore, MD	
Wed. Jan. 25	@ ISA				 	Willougby, OH
Sat. Jan. 28	@ Quality Academy Prep		Willingboro, NJ
Mon. Jan. 30	@ Roselle Catholic			Roselle, NJ
Fri. Feb. 3		@ TBD					Charlotte, NC
Sat. Feb. 4		@ TBD					Charlotte, NC
Sat. Feb. 11	@ Warrior Rumble 			Erie, PA
Sun. Feb. 12	@ Warrior Rumble			Erie, PA 
Fri. Feb. 17 	@ Don Bosco Prep			Michigan City, IN
Sat. Feb. 18	@ La Lumiere				LaPorte, IN	
Mon. Feb. 20	@ Presidents Day Classic		Shaker Hts, OH
Sat. March 4 	@ Oak Hill	Academy			Mouth of Wilson, VA
		


